i
Outdoor Plug Lutron App
Smart Hub
(formerly Smart Bridge)
Dimmer
Remote
Sensor
Discover the power of smart lighting

Please visit lutron.com/triathlon
Note: Pricing accurate as of 09/07/2023. For up to date pricing, contact your Lutron sales representative.
Ordering Information
40 41
Note: Pricing accurate as of 09/07/2023. For up to date pricing, contact your Lutron sales representative.
Product Name Model Number Specifications/Descriptions List Price
PRO Kits
1 Smart Hub PRO
1  Original Smart
Dimmer
1 Pico Original Remote
1 Wallplate
P-BDGPRO-PKG1W
(White only)
(1) L-BDGPRO2-WH
(1) PD-6WCL-WH
(1) PJ2-3BRL-WH-L01R
(1) CW-1-WH (Claro wallplate)
$200.00
1 Smart Hub PRO
3  Pico Smart Remotes
for Audio
2 Pedestals
1 Wallplate Bracket
1 Wallplate
P-BDGPRO-PKG3AW
(White only)
(1) L-BDGPRO2-WH
(3) PJ2-3BRL-GWH-A02
(2) L-PED1-WH
(1) PICO-WBX-ADAPT
(1) CW-1-WH (Claro wallplate)
$340.00
Product Name Model Number Specifications/Descriptions List Price
Kits
1  Claro Smart Neutral
Switch
1 Pico Paddle Remote
1 Wallplate Bracket
1 Wallplate
DVRF-PKG1S-WH
(White only)
(1) DVRF-5NS-WH
(1) PJ2-P2B-GWH
(1) PICO-WBX-ADAPT
(1) CW-1-WH
$102.00
1 Diva Smart Dimmer
1 Pico Paddle Remote
1 Wallplate Bracket
1 Wallplate
DVRF-PKG1D-WH
(White only)
(1) DVRF-6L-WH
(1) PJ2-P2B-GWH
(1) PICO-WBX-ADAPT
(1) CW-1-WH
$102.00
1 Original Smart Switch
1 Pico Original Remote
1 Wallplate Bracket
1 Wallplate
P-PKG1WS-WH
(White only)
(1) PD-5ANS-WH
(1) PJ2-2B-WH-L01
(1) PICO-WBX-ADAPT
(1) CW-1-WH
$93.00
1 Original Smart Dimmer